13.30
14.00
15.45
16.00

17.15
17.30

20.00
20.30

21.45
23.30

Registrace / Registration

Schuzka s porotci / Competitors meeting

MUSIC PREVIEW

Social Youth Female 1 Prelim
Social Teen Female 1 Prelim
Social Primary Female

MUSIC PREVIEW

Newcomer Adult Female 1 Prelim
Newcomer Diamond Female 1 Prelim
Novice Diamond Female 1 Prelim
MUSIC PREVIEW

Social Partner All Divisions

Classic Partner All Divisions

Social / Classic Couple All Divisions
Choreography All Divisions
Competition end for today

CZECH

OPEN

1. - 3. November 2013

7.00
7.30
8.00
9.15
9.30

10.30
10.45

12.45
13.00

14.30
14.45

16.15
16.30

18.15
19.00
19.30
21.00
2.00

Otevieni haly / Open the hall

MUSIC PREVIEW

[ProAm Newcomer / Novice All Divisions

MUSIC PREVIEW

Social Youth Female 2 Prelim
Social Teen Female 2 Prelim
Social Diamond Female

MUSIC PREVIEW

Newcomer Adult Female 2 Prelim
Newcomer Diamond Female 2 Prelim
Novice Diamond Female 2 Prelim
MUSIC PREVIEW

Newcomer Youth Female/Male
Newcomer Teen Female/Male
Newcomer Adult Male

Newcomer Crystal Female

Line Showcase All Divisions

MUSIC PREVIEW

Novice Youth Male

Novice Teen Female

Novice Adult Male

Novice Crystal Female

Intermediate Teen Female

Intermediate Adult Female/Male
Intermediate Crystal Female

MUSIC PREVIEW

Advanced All Division

Stars A+B+C+D All Divisions
Showcase Couple All Divisions

Uzavfeni haly / Closing the hall
Otevreni haly / Open the hall

VyhlaSeni vysledk ¢/ AWARDS

PARTY - predtanceni, prekvapeni / Show, Surrprise
Uzavfeni haly / Closing the hall

7.30
8.00
8.30
9.30
9.45

10.45
11.00

12.45
13.00

15.00
15.10
15.30
16.15
16.30
17.30

Otevieni haly / Open the hall

MUSIC PREVIEW

[ProAm Interm / Advanced  All Divisions
MUSIC PREVIEW

Social Youth Male

Social Crystal Male

Social Crystal Female
Social Teen Male

Social Adult Male

Social Adult Female
Social Silver Female
Social Gold Female
Social Gold Male

Social Youth Female
Social Teen Female
MUSIC PREVIEW

Newcomer Adult Female
Newcomer Diamond Female
Newcomer Crystal Male
Newcomer Diamond Male
Newcomer Gold Male
Newcomer Silver Female
Novice Diamond Female
MUSIC PREVIEW

Newcomer Silver Male
Newcomer Gold Female
Novice Adult Female
Novice Silver Female
Novice Silver Male
Novice Gold Female
Intermediate Silver Female
Intermediate Silver Male
Intermediate Diamond Female
Intermediate Diamond Male
Intermediate Gold Female
Intermediate Gold Male
MUSIC PREVIEW RENEGADE

Renegade All Divisions
Teams All Divisions
Stars Spotlight Medley All Divisions

Line dance party / Open dancing
VyhlaSeni vysledk ¢/ AWARDS




