CZECH OPEN 2013

Pátek / Friday

Sobota / Saturday

Neděle / Sunday

Otevření haly / Open the hall

16.30 Line dance párty / Open dancing17.30 Vyhlášení výsledků / AWARDS

13.30 14.00 15.45	Registrace / Registration Schůzka s porotci / Competitors meeting MUSIC PREVIEW			
16.00	Social	Vouth	Female	1 Prelim
16.00		Youth		
	Social	Teen	Female	1 Prelim
	Social	Primary	Female	
17.15	MUSIC PREVIEW			
17.30	Newcomer	Adult	Female	1 Prelim
	Newcomer	Diamond	Female	1 Prelim
	Novice	Diamond	Female	1 Prelim
20.00	MUSIC PREVIEW			
20.30	Social	Partner	All Divisions	
	Classic	Partner	All Divisions	
	Social / Classic	Couple	All Divisions	
21.45	Choreography		All Divisions	
23.30	Competition end for	today		

7.00	Otevření haly / Open the hall			
7.30	MUSIC PREVIEW			
8.00	ProAm	Newcomer / Novice	All Divisions	
9.15	MUSIC PREVIEW			
9.30	Social	Youth	Female	2 Prelim
	Social	Teen	Female	2 Prelim
	Social	Diamond	Female	
10.30	MUSIC PREVIEW			
10.45	Newcomer	Adult	Female	2 Prelim
	Newcomer	Diamond	Female	2 Prelim
	Novice	Diamond	Female	2 Prelim
12.45	MUSIC PREVIEW			
13.00	Newcomer	Youth	Female/Male	
	Newcomer	Teen	Female/Male	
	Newcomer	Adult	Male	
	Newcomer	Crystal	Female	
	Line	Showcase	All Divisions	
14.30	MUSIC PREVIEW			
14.45	Novice	Youth	Male	
	Novice	Teen	Female	
	Novice	Adult	Male	
	Novice	Crystal	Female	
	Intermediate	Teen	Female	

	Newcomer	Crystal Female		
	Line	Showcase	All Divisions	
14.30	MUSIC PREVIEW			
14.45	Novice	Youth	Male	
	Novice	Teen	Female	
	Novice	Adult	Male	
	Novice	Crystal	Female	
	Intermediate	Teen	Female	
	Intermediate	Adult	Female/Male	
	Intermediate	Crystal	Female	
16.15	MUSIC PREVIEW			
16.30	Advanced		All Division	
	Stars	A + B + C + D	All Divisions	
	Showcase	Couple	All Divisions	
18.15	Uzavření haly / Closing the hall			
19.00	Otevření haly / Open the hall			
19.30	Vyhlášení výsledků / AWARDS			
21.00	PARTY - předtančení, překvapení / Show, Surrprise			

Uzavření haly / Closing the hall

7.30	Otevreni naiy / Oper	i the hall		
8.00	MUSIC PREVIEW			
8.30	ProAm	Interm / Advanced	All Divisions	
9.30	MUSIC PREVIEW			
9.45	Social	Youth	Male	
	Social	Crystal	Male	
	Social	Crystal	Female	
	Social	Teen	Male	
	Social	Adult	Male	
	Social	Adult	Female	
	Social	Silver	Female	
	Social	Gold	Female	
	Social	Gold	Male	
	Social	Youth	Female	
	Social	Teen	Female	
10.45	MUSIC PREVIEW			
11.00	Newcomer	Adult	Female	
	Newcomer	Diamond	Female	
	Newcomer	Crystal	Male	
	Newcomer	Diamond	Male	
	Newcomer	Gold	Male	
	Newcomer	Silver	Female	
	Novice	Diamond	Female	
12.45	MUSIC PREVIEW			
13.00	Newcomer	Silver	Male	
	Newcomer	Gold	Female	
	Novice	Adult	Female	
	Novice	Silver	Female	
	Novice	Silver	Male	
	Novice	Gold	Female	
	Intermediate	Silver	Female	
	Intermediate	Silver	Male	
	Intermediate	Diamond	Female	
	Intermediate	Diamond	Male	
	Intermediate	Gold	Female	
	Intermediate	Gold	Male	
15.00	MUSIC PREVIEW	RENEGADE		
15.10	Renegade		All Divisions	
15.30	Teams		All Divisions	
16.15	Stars	Spotlight Medley	All Divisions	



1. - 3. November 2013

